Dat ash eet
Com pact  I ndicator with One, Two, or Three Colors and a Mom entary Push But ton Output
• Rugged, cost -effect ive and easy- to- install m ult icolor indicator light  with pushbut ton
• Waterproof I P65 const ruct ion for washdown environm ents
• Excellent  for panel m ount ing or as a stand-alone device
• I m m une to EMI  and RFI  interference
• 10 to 30V dc operat ion
• Cabled and Quick Disconnect  m odels available

Fam i ly Co lo r  1 Co lo r  2 Co lo r  3 I n p u t Ou t p u t Con n ect o r 1
K30L G R Y P PB2 Q
MODEL KEY
G =  Green O =  Orange
R =  Red T =  Turquoise
Y =  Yellow V =  Violet
B =  Blue M =  Magenta
W =  White X =  No color in this posit ion
P =  PNP PB2 =  Mom entary
Push But ton
Q =  I ntegral M12/ Euro-style
QD
Blank =  2 m  (6.5 ft )  PVC
cable
QP =  150 m m  (6 in)  PVC
cable with M12/ Euro-style QD
Ex am p le Mod el #  o f  LED Co lo r s LED I n d icat o r s Con n ect ion
K3 0 LGXXPPB2 Q
1
Green
4-pin M12/ Euro-style integral QD
K3 0 LRXXPPB2 Q Red
K3 0 LGRXPPB2 Q
2
Green, Red
5-pin M12/ Euro-style integral QD
K3 0 LGYXPPB2 Q Green, Yellow
K3 0 LGRYPPB2 Q 3 Green, Red, Yellow 8-pin M12/ Euro-style integral QD
I n st a l la t ion
I nstall the K30 sensor at  such a height  and in a locat ion that  will be easy for the user and/ or supervisor to see the
indicator and com fortable for the user to press the push-but ton.
1 I ntegral quick disconnect  m odels are listed.
• To order the 2 m  (6.5 ft )  PVC cable m odel, om it  the suffix "Q" in the m odel num ber. For exam ple, K30LGXXPPB2
• To order the 150 m m  (6 in)  PVC cable m odel, replace the suffix "Q" with "QP" in the m odel num ber. For exam ple, K30LGXXPPB2QP
• Models with a quick disconnect  require a m at ing cordset .
EZ- LI GHT®  K3 0 L Ser ies W i t h  I n d ep en d en t
Pu sh  Bu t t on  Con t act
Original Docum ent
162557 Rev. D
22 Novem ber 2016
162557
W ir in g
4 - Pin  Mod els
Sou r cin g  ( PNP)  I n p u t
3
4
1
2
10-30V dc
Indicator
Color
C1
PB
Key
1 =  Brown 4 =  Black
2 =  White C1 =  Color 1
3 =  Blue PB =  Push But ton
5 - Pin  Mod els
Sou r cin g  ( PNP)  I n p u t
3
4
1
2
5
10-30V dc
Indicator
Color
C1
C2
PB
Key
1 =  Brown 5 =  Gray
2 =  White C1 =  Color 1